powerteam.com107
ASSEMBLE TO ORDER PUMPS
CUSTOM BUILT HYDRAULIC PUMP
CHOOSE YOUR BASIC PUMP, SELECT YOUR ACCESSORIES, AND WE WILL ASSEMBLE, TEST AND SHIP YOUR
PUMP.
“Assemble to Order” means you can choose a basic
pump with gas, air or electric motor. Then select the
proper valve, gauge, pressure control, motor control and

10494 casters, and 2 gallons of standard hydraulic oil.
“ASSEMBLE TO ORDER” PUMP
HOW TO ORDER YOUR “CUSTOM” HYDRAULIC PUMP...
See next two pages for pump components
Basic
Pump
PE55A–
Valve &
Valve Control
VV–Z–
Gauge & Gauge
Accessories
G–A–
Motor
Control
A–
Reservoir, Level/Temp
Gauge, Casters, Oil
D–BB–C–2F
1
Pressure Control
& Switch
A–A–
6-72-3 4-5 8 9-12
ATO
SERIES
Pum
psPu
m
ps
powerteam.com109
ASSEMBLE TO ORDER PUMPS
COMPONENT, SPECIFICATION CHART
TO BUILD YOUR PUMP, FILL IN KEY LETTERS FROM CHARTS
Use the charts numbered from 1-12 below to select the pump, valve, gauge and other accessories to suit your needs. For the pump, fill in the basic
number plus key letter in block 1 above and the key letter only in the blocks 2-12 above for any of the other items. Refer to the appropriate pages in
this catalog for more specific information on the products you need.
BASIC PUMP
VALVE
VALVE CONTROL
1
2
3
BASIC PUMP NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
PE55 PE120 PA55 PA90 PG55 NOTE: Customer must specify voltage required.
(10,000 psi) (10,000 psi) (10,000 psi) (5,000 psi) (10,000 psi) Power Source rpm hp
A 115VAC-60 Hz, 1Ø 12,000 1.125
110VAC-50 Hz, 1Ø 12,000 1.125
B 230VAC-60 Hz, 1Ø 12,000 1.125
220VAC-50 Hz, 1Ø 12,000 1.125
C ** 115VAC-60 Hz, 1Ø 3,450 1.5
C50 ** 110VAC-50 Hz, 1Ø 2,850 1.5
D ** 230VAC-60 Hz, 1Ø 3,450 1.5
D50 ** 220VAC-50 Hz, 1Ø 2,850 1.5
M60 * 208, 230/460VAC-60 Hz, 3Ø 3,450 3
M50 * 220/380VAC-50 Hz, 3Ø 2,850 3
A A Air Motor 3,000 3
A Gas Engine 3,600 6
Voltage Specification Required. * These pumps do not start under full load unless valve is in “neutral” position (requires open
or tandem center valve) and are not recommended for frequent starting and stopping.
**
Manifold / Manual / Air-Operated Directional Valves Function
O 9609 manual, pressure compensated flow control 3-way, 4-pos.
R 9506 manual, tandem center  Posi-Check®
4-way, 3-pos.
valves
RR 9511 manual, open center
S 9500 manual, tandem center
T 9507 manual, closed center Posi-Check®
U 9501 manual, closed center
Solenoid-Operated Directional Valves Function
FF 9569 solenoid-operated - 24VAC 3-way, 2-pos.
HH 9572 solenoid-operated - 24VAC 3/4-way,